

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Ramon Road
From Varner Road to I-10 EB Ramps**

Advertised: July 12, 2005 (Agenda item 3.66)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: November 23, 2005

PROJECT NOS. B1-0671; STPL-5956(143)

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Griffith Company Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	401000	CONCRETE PAVEMENT [RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE]	M3	2,188	670.00	1,465,960.00	450.00	984,600.00
2	510080	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB	M3	118	700.00	82,600.00	1,560.00	184,080.00
3	250201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE	M3	640	50.00	32,000.00	90.00	57,600.00
4		ITEM DELETED				0.00	0.00	0.00
5		ITEM DELETED				0.00	0.00	0.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	4,128	25.00	103,200.00	48.00	198,144.00
7	066088	SHOULDER BACKING	M	123	20.00	2,460.00	65.00	7,995.00
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
9	000003	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
10	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	29	300.00	8,700.00	500.00	14,500.00
11	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
12	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
13	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
14	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	181,168.00	181,168.00	305,000.00	305,000.00
15	019901	DE-MOBILIZATION	LS	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
16	832001	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	M	25	120.00	3,000.00	850.00	21,250.00
17	394049	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE A)	M	56	80.00	4,480.00	75.00	4,200.00
18	394048	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	M	16	80.00	1,280.00	150.00	2,400.00
TOTALS:						2,040,848.00	2,092,769.00	